
 
  

Just Listed in Clifton's Centreville Green! 
Fully Finished 3-Level TH with Tons of Updates! 

5603 Gosling Drive , Clifton VA 20124

MLS:FX9865632 PRICE:$399,000.00

Bedrooms: 2 Subdivision: Centreville Green
Full Baths: 2 Year Built: 1991
Half Baths: 1 HOA: $95.00/Monthly
Lot Size: .04-Acre Parking: 1 Car
Sqft: 1,313+400 Fin Sq/Ft Floors: 3

PROPERTY FEATURES:
Central A/C Central heat Fireplace
Walk-in closet Hardwood floor Living room
Bonus/Rec room Dining room Breakfast nook
Dishwasher Refrigerator Stove/Oven
Granite countertop Attic Basement
Washer Dryer Laundry area - inside
Balcony, Deck, or Patio Yard

PROPERTY DESCRIPTION:
IMMACULATE/move-in condition! Backs/fronts to TREES! Close visitor parking! 
2-master suites! NEW carpet '17 ~ FRESH paint throughout '17 ~ NEW 
kitchen GRANITE '17, dishwasher '17, gas range w/double ovens '12 ~ HVAC 
'10 ~ Washer '17, Dryer '14 ~ Built-in bookcases LR ~ SPACIOUS rec room 
w/COZY Gas Fireplace ~ Gutters/downspouts '16 ~ Deck Off LR/PRIVATE slate 
patio Off Rec Rm! LOTS of storage!
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Nancy Grasman
Coldwell Banker Residential 
Brokerage
Phone:703.691.1400
Mobile: 703.864.3175
Fax: 703.691.4656
ngrasman@cbmove.com
My Website
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